
Navarra Campeonato absoluto
Final Positions of IM
Fechas
18 mar. 2023

Ciudad, País
ESTELLA, ESP

Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 David Manzano ESTELLA
2 Aitor San Martín Pamplona
3/4 Daniel Martínez Pamplona
3/4 Leonid Vovchenko CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
5/6 Eneko Etxarri CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
5/6 Carlos Sanz De Acedo CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
7/12 David Sanchez-Castro CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
7/12 Raúl Arteaga ESTELLA
7/12 Unai Ataun ESTELLA
7/12 Mateo Andueza ESTELLA
7/12 Iván San Martin Pamplona
7/12 Iñigo Echarri ESTELLA
13/18 Afaq Muhammed Pamplona
13/18 Héctor Márquez Pamplona
13/18 Angel Urra ESTELLA
13/18 Ibai Garcés ESTELLA
13/18 Ivan Berne ESTELLA
19 Egoi Echeverría ESTELLA
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Navarra Campeonato absoluto
Final Positions of IF
Fechas
18 mar. 2023

Ciudad, País
ESTELLA, ESP

Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Amaia Torralba CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
2 Nelly Iriberri CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
3 Ane Aramendía CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
4/6 Ainhoa Larraya Pamplona
4/6 Eider Yanqing Peláez ESTELLA
4/6 Leire De Antonio ESTELLA
7/9 Irene Jimenez ESTELLA
7/9 Irati Baquedano ESTELLA
7/9 Paula Fernandez ESTELLA
10 Noa Vidan ESTELLA
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Navarra Campeonato absoluto
Final Positions of DM
Fechas
18 mar. 2023

Ciudad, País
ESTELLA, ESP

Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Daniel Martínez Pamplona

Aitor San Martín Pamplona
2 Afaq Muhammed Pamplona

Iván San Martin Pamplona
3 Eneko Etxarri CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Michael Jeynes
4/6 Rubén Boza ESTELLA

Raúl Martínez De Olcoz ESTELLA
4/6 Mikel Eraso CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Carlos Sanz De Acedo CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
4/6 Raúl Arteaga ESTELLA

Iñigo Echarri ESTELLA
7/9 Sergio Juaniz ESTELLA

Angel Urra ESTELLA
7/9 David Sanchez-Castro CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Leonid Vovchenko CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
7/9 Aimar Garín CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Mario Masa CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
10/11 Mateo Andueza ESTELLA

Unai Ataun ESTELLA

Federación Española de Bádminton-NAVARRA www.tournamentsoftware.com
Página 3          20/03/2023 22:11:55 Gestor Torneos Bádminton



Navarra Campeonato absoluto
Final Positions of DF
Fechas
18 mar. 2023

Ciudad, País
ESTELLA, ESP

Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Blanca Canton CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Nelly Iriberri CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
2 Ainhoa Larraya Pamplona

Amaia Torralba CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
3/4 Leire De Antonio ESTELLA

Eider Yanqing Peláez ESTELLA
3/4 Mª Puy Ortiz ESTELLA

Silvia Ortiz ESTELLA
5/6 Maitane Echarri CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Irati Sadaba CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
5/6 Paula Echarri ESTELLA

Paula Fernandez ESTELLA
7/8 Ane Aramendía CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Irati Gil CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
7/8 Virginia Baquedano ESTELLA

Isabel Vicente ESTELLA
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Navarra Campeonato absoluto
Final Positions of DX
Fechas
18 mar. 2023

Ciudad, País
ESTELLA, ESP

Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 David Manzano ESTELLA

Mª Puy Ortiz ESTELLA
2 Mikel Eraso CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Blanca Canton CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
3 Raúl Martínez De Olcoz ESTELLA

Silvia Ortiz ESTELLA
4/6 Michael Jeynes

Irati Sadaba CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
4/6 Sergio Juaniz ESTELLA

Isabel Vicente ESTELLA
4/6 Aimar Garín CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Maitane Echarri CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
7/9 Ivan Berne ESTELLA

Noa Vidan ESTELLA
7/9 Mario Masa CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER

Irati Gil CLUB BÁDMINTON BELMECHER
7/9 Ibai Garcés ESTELLA

Irene Jimenez ESTELLA
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